NIVOPRESS
Thank you for choosing a NIVELCO instrument.
We are sure that you will be satisfied throughout its use.
1. APPLICATION
The NIVOPRESS N submersible hydrostatic level transmitters are applicable for the continuous level measurement of
clean or chemically faintly contaminated liquids in bored wells, open reservoirs or tanks. The NC type is recommended for
level detection of polluted water. The NIVOPRESS is easy to install in already existing tanks and in deep bored wells and is
especially recommended for controlling of submersible pumps. The use of the supplemental accessories is recommended.

Leakage current ≤ 10 μA
* only for 2-wire 4…20mA equipments
2.2 ORDER CODE
NIVOPRESS  N – –
TYPE CODE OUTPUT CODE VERSION CODE MEASURING RANGE * CODE LENGTH CODE LENGTH CODE
Capacitive C 2-wire 4 … 20 mА +HART K Normal NC 2     1 m w.h. 1     0 m 0   0 m 0
Piezo P 3-wire 0 …10 V DC H Normal 4     2 m w.h. 2   10 m 1   1 m 1
Piezo, threaded Z 4…20mA,  level + HART and Ex 5     5 m w.h. 3 : : : :
4…20mA temperature
D
  10 m w.h. 4   90 m 9 Up
 to
 10
0m
  9 m 9
4…20mA + HART and Pt100B P   20 m w.h. 5 100 m A   0 m 0
  50 m w.h. 6 200 m B 10 m 1
100 m w.h. 7 300 m C : :
ACCESSORIES 200 m w.h. 8 Ov
er
10
0m
  90 m 9
Cable terminal box NAA-101 Sewage adapter NAW-104  (for NP types)
Cable terminal box with OVP NAA-102
Cable holding assy NAA-105 OVP units OVP12/33 (outdoor)
Cable mounting wedge clamp NAA-209 OVP32/33 (DIN rail)
* can be set within the range on special request
2.3 DIMENSIONS
NIVOPRESS NP PROBE NIVOPRESS NC PROBE NIVOPRESS NZ PROBE CABLE HOLDING WEDGE CLAMP  NAA-209
Ø7